
Distriktsmästerskap Östersund 2016-01-23

Jämtland-Härjedalens Skyttesportförbund

Resultat final Ungdom
1 Agnes Grinde Hogdal (JÄ) 99 99 100 100 398 104.7 502.7

2 Engla Lubell Kyrkås (JÄ) 98 100 100 100 398 104.1 502.1

3 Malte Sjödin Kyrkås (JÄ) 100 97 99 100 396 105.5 501.5

4 Petra Pålsson Kyrkås (JÄ) 99 99 99 100 397 103.8 500.8

5 Chris Johansson Hammerdal (JÄ) 100 100 99 98 397 103.7 500.7

6 Nadia Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 100 100 98 98 396 104.5 500.5

7 Alva Hedlund Kyrkås (JÄ) 99 100 98 99 396 102.9 498.9

8 Andre Pålsson Kyrkås (JÄ) 99 99 98 99 395 103.1 498.1

9 Måns Sjödin Kyrkås (JÄ) 96 100 97 99 392 101.7 493.7

10 Johanna Lööw Hammerdal (JÄ) 99 100 95 99 393 98.7 491.7

Resultat final Junior
1 Alwa Wiklund Aspås (JÄ) 91 91 91 92 365 97.9 462.9

2 Klas Jonsson Aspås (JÄ) 93 96 89 89 367 95.8 462.8

3 Jonas Olofsson Aspås (JÄ) 92 90 86 91 359 97.2 456.2

4 Isabelle Svensson Hammerdal (JÄ) 91 91 91 91 364 91.4 455.4

5 Lowisa Ros Kyrkås (JÄ) 88 91 87 90 356 96.3 452.3

6 Ronja Persson Kyrkås (JÄ) 86 87 91 91 355 96.5 451.5

7 Elinore Sellin Aspås (JÄ) 96 83 87 92 358 93.2 451.2

8 Linnea Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 89 85 94 88 356 92.0 448.0

9 Albin Landin Fältjägarna (JÄ) 82 90 90 82 344 92.6 436.6

10 Cassandra Sjödin Hammerdal (JÄ) 91 85 84 84 344 89.7 433.7

Resultat L 9sim
1 Måns Sjödin Kyrkås (JÄ) 96 100 97 99 392 29

2 Love Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 90 96 97 97 380 16

3 Joar Bixo Mörsil (JÄ) 93 96 95 91 375 15

4 Hanna Jonsson Hogdal (JÄ) 98 88 91 87 364 13

5 Tekla Sjödin Hammerdal (JÄ) 92 87 90 89 358 8

6 Aron Jonasson Hammerdal (JÄ) 82 85 80 82 329 6

7 Nils Jonasson Hammerdal (JÄ) 77 64 79 81 301 4

Resultat L 11sim
1 Andre Pålsson Kyrkås (JÄ) 99 99 98 99 395 30

2 Johanna Lööw Hammerdal (JÄ) 99 100 95 99 393 25

3 Anna Kuusiniemi Hammerdal (JÄ) 99 96 99 97 391 26

4 Philip Viklund Aspås (JÄ) 97 98 98 96 389 18

5 Vilgot Bixo Mörsil (JÄ) 94 98 99 97 388 22

6 Elin Jonsson Hogdal (JÄ) 98 97 98 95 388 22

7 Wilma Roos Hammerdal (JÄ) 99 96 95 97 387 24

8 Olivia Österholm Hammerdal (JÄ) 97 97 97 94 385 22

9 Maria Olofsson Aspås (JÄ) 96 95 95 97 383 17

10 Olov Jonasson Hammerdal (JÄ) 94 96 92 91 373 9

11 Elias Lilja Aspås (JÄ) 89 90 89 82 350 3
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Resultat L 13sim
1 Engla Lubell Kyrkås (JÄ) 98 100 100 100 398 37

2 Agnes Grinde Hogdal (JÄ) 99 99 100 100 398 34

3 Chris Johansson Hammerdal (JÄ) 100 100 99 98 397 34

4 Alva Hedlund Kyrkås (JÄ) 99 100 98 99 396 31

5 Malte Sjödin Kyrkås (JÄ) 100 97 99 100 396 30

6 Martin Pålsson Kyrkås (JÄ) 100 99 94 99 392 24

7 Elisa Olsson Hammerdal (JÄ) 97 99 93 97 386 20

8 Emelie Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 95 95 97 95 382 19

9 Mattis Andersson Aspås (JÄ) 98 94 91 95 378 15

Resultat L 15sim
1 Petra Pålsson Kyrkås (JÄ) 99 99 99 100 397 32

2 Nadia Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 100 100 98 98 396 34

Resultat L 15
1 Alwa Wiklund Aspås (JÄ) 91 91 91 92 365 10

2 Jonas Olofsson Aspås (JÄ) 92 90 86 91 359 10

3 Elinore Sellin Aspås (JÄ) 96 83 87 92 358 8

4 Lowisa Ros Kyrkås (JÄ) 88 91 87 90 356 5

5 Ronja Persson Kyrkås (JÄ) 86 87 91 91 355 9

6 Cassandra Sjödin Hammerdal (JÄ) 91 85 84 84 344 4

7 Petter Hemå Fältjägarna (JÄ) 80 83 79 77 319 1

8 Klara Olsson Hammerdal (JÄ) 76 63 85 84 308 2

9 Elin Elnerud Fältjägarna (JÄ) 79 75 73 73 300 4

Resultat L 17
1 Isabelle Svensson Hammerdal (JÄ) 91 91 91 91 364 6

2 Linnea Andersson Hammerdal (JÄ) 89 85 94 88 356 13

3 Albin Landin Fältjägarna (JÄ) 82 90 90 82 344 5

4 Mats Sperring Aspås (JÄ) 76 91 87 83 337 7

Resultat L 4
1 Anders Westerlund Mörsil (JÄ) 91 88 89 89 357 7

2 Stefan Eriksson Mörsil (JÄ) 83 84 91 92 350 6

Resultat L 20
1 Klas Jonsson Aspås (JÄ) 93 96 89 89 367 8


